River Mill Academy

Varsity Softball
Spring 2022
Revised 03/01/2022
Date Opponent Venue Facility Time

March 7 (Monday)

March 9 (Wednesday)
March 15 (Tuesday)
March 18 (Friday)
March 22 (Tuesday)
March 23 (Wednesday)
March 28 (Monday)
March 31 (Thursday)
April 5 (Tuesday)

April 6 (Wednesday)
April 8 (Friday)

April 12 (Tuesday)

April 14 (Thursday)
April 15 through April 22
April 26 (Tuesday)

April 27 (Wednesday)
April 29 (Friday)

Bartlett Yancey High School
Seaforth High School
Chatham Charter School*
Clover Garden School*
Southern Wake Academy*
Chatham Charter School*
Bethany Community School
Bartlett Yancey High School
Clover Garden School*
Bethany Community School
Southern Wake Academy*
Chatham Charter School*
Roxboro Community School
Spring Break

Southern Wake Academy*
Graham High School

Clover Garden School*

* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold

Away Bartlett Yancey campus 6:00 pm
Away Seaforth campus 5:00 pm
Away Chatham Charter campus 5:00 pm
HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
HOME Bill Cooke Park 3:30 pm
Away Bethany Community campus 5;00 pm
Away Jack Marley Park, Angier 5:30 pm
Away Chatham Charter campus 4:30 pm
Away Bushy Fork Park 6:00 pm
Away Jack Marley Park, Angier 5:30 pm
HOME Graham High campus 5:00 pm
Away Clover Garden campus 4:30 pm

Away Game Locations on reverse side

Head Coach: J.J. Callahan
Email: jjcal829@gmail.com

River Mill Academy
235 Cheeks Lane
Graham, NC 27253

School Phone: 336.229.0909 = School Fax: 336.228.9941
www.rivermill-academy.org

stackteamapp

FIND US ON @

Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp.
Available on the web at www.teamapp.com
or on Google Play and Apple App Store.
Search for River Mill Jags.




Home Game Location:
Bill Cooke Park

1010 Townbranch Road
Graham, NC 27253

Away Game Locations:

Bartlett Yancey High School
(softball field on campus)
466 E. Main Street
Yanceyville, NC 27379

Bethany Community School
(softball field on campus)
1228 Hudson Road
Summerfield, NC 27358

Chatham Charter School
(softball field on campus)
2200 Hamp Stone Road
Siler City, NC 27344

Clover Garden School
(softball field on campus)

2454 Altamahaw Union Ridge Road

Burlington, NC 27217

Cornerstone Charter Academy
Gibson Park

5207 W. Wendover Drive
Jamestown, NC 27282

Central Tar Heel Conference 1A:

Chatham Charter School
Clover Garden School
River Mill Academy
Southern Wake Academy
Triangle Math and Science
Woods Charter School

Graham High School
(softball field on campus)
903 Trollinger Road
Graham, NC 27253

Roxboro Community School
Bushy Fork Park

7901 Burlington Road
Hurdle Mills, NC 27541

Seaforth High School
(softball field on campus)
444 Seaforth Road
Pittsboro, NC 27312

Southern Wake Academy
Jack Marley Park

145 State Road 1441
Angier, NC 27501



